

Odd Molly International AB (publ) Stockholm, 9 August 2017

Invitation to investor presentation

Odd Molly invites you to attend a corporate presentation in which Anna Attemark, CEO, and Johanna Palm, CFO, will present the interim report Q2, 2017. A possibility will be given to ask questions. Interim report Q2, 2017 will be published Wednesday 16 August at. 08:00 CET.

Date of presentation: August 16, 2017 at. 13:00

Location: Odd Mollys head office at Kornhamnstorg 6, Stockholm

Registration must be made to Jacob Neckmar at jacob.neckmar@oddmolly.com or 08-522 28 522 by 15 August 2017.

Welcome!

ABOUT ODD MOLLY

Odd Molly is a Swedish company that designs, markets and sells distinctive fashion. The company's products are mainly sold through agents to retailers in around thirty countries around the world, which facilitates expansion with limited capital requirements. Odd Molly is responsible for selling to external retailers in the Scandinavian market and also manages 15 of its own physical stores and its own web shop. The Odd Molly share is traded as of June 21, 2010 on Nasdaq OMX Stockholm.

Odd Molly International AB, Kornhamnstorg 6, 111 27 STOCKHOLM, Sweden, Phone: +46 8 522 28 500 www.oddmolly.com

Press photos can be downloaded from Odd Molly's website at www.oddmolly.com under "press". Odd Molly also produces a newsletter with reports on daily operations. To subscribe, go to www.oddmolly.com and click "sign up for our newsletter.